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20"

62"

4"

30"

Credenza Dimensions: 

20"D x 62"W x 30"H

Credenza Hardware:

4424ORB Pulls
4425ORB Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout in Kneehole
•  Locks on Drawers
•  Live Edge Top

Item No: 3648JDBC

Dimensions: 

12¼"D x 36"W x 48"H

See Page 2 for 
more information

Item No: 3636JDBC

Dimensions: 

12¼"D x 36"W x 36"H

See Page 2 for 
more information

Item No: 3062WD

Dimensions: 

36"D x 62"W x 30"H

Hardware:

D-529A Pulls

See Page 3 for 
more information

Item No: 2062JDCRED

All pieces shown in Oak with OCS117 Asbury stain

JD’s Collection
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JD’s Collection

12¼"12¼"12¼"

72"

60"

36"

36"

36"

36"

All pieces shown in Oak with OCS117 Asbury stain

Item No: 3672JDBC

Dimensions: 

12¼"D x 36"W x 72"H

Item No: 2056JDCRED

Dimensions: 

20"D x 56"W x 30"H

Hardware:

4424ORB Pulls

See Page 1 for more 
information on credenza

Item No: 3056WDSSD

Dimensions: 

30"D x 56"W x 30"H

Hardware:

4424ORB Pulls

See Page 10 for more 
information on this desk

Item No: 3660JDBC

Dimensions: 

12¼"D x 36"W x 60"H

Bookcase Options:

•  36" or 48" Width
•  1, 2, 3 or 4 Adjustable Shelves
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Dimensions: 

36"D x 62"W x 30"H

Hardware:

D-529A Pulls

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout 
•  Live Edge Tops

12¼"

28"

4"

62"

55"

72"

30"25½"

30"

Bookcase Item No: 4872JDBC JD’s Writing Desk

Shown in Oak 
with OCS113 

Michaels Cherry 
stain

Custom 
engraving 
available. 

Contact us 
for pricing

Desk Item No:  3062WD

48"
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28"

62"

55"

30"

25½"
30"

44½"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 62"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 62"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

VF-20LE Pulls
4429-WI Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Live Edge Tops

Shown in Rustic Walnut 
with Natural finish and 
Live Edge Tops

Live edges showcase the natural beauty of wood

Desk Only Item No:  3062WD-LEJD’s 62" Deluxe with Live Edges

Item No:  3062DWD-LE

Shown with 
optional 

organizer
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 62"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 62"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-529A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Live Edge Tops

Item No: 3062DWD            Desk Item No: 3062WD

Shown in Oak with 113-MC stain

28"

62"

55"

30"

25½"
30"

44½"

JD’s 62" Deluxe

Shown with 
optional 

organizer
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 24"D x 50"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 24"D x 50"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Only Item No:  2450WDJD’s 50" Deluxe

22"

24"

30"

14"

50"

43"

4"

25½"

44½"

Item No:  2450DWD

Shown with 
optional 

organizer

Shown in Brown Maple with
OCS227 Rich Cherry stain
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 24"D x 36"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 24"D x 36"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

4428-WI Pulls
4429-WI Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Only Item No: 2436WD-LE JD’s 36" Deluxe with Live Edges

22"

36"

29"

24"

30"

14"

25½"

44½"

4"

Item No:  2436DWD-LE Shown with optional organizer

Shown in Rustic 
Walnut with 

Natural finish and 
Live Edge Tops

Live edges showcase the natural beauty of wood
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Desk Only Item No: 2436WD

Dimensions: 

Desk: 24"D x 36"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 24"D x 36"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Live Edge Tops

JD’s 36" Deluxe

22"

36"

29"

24"

30"

14"

25½"

44½"

4"

Item No:  2436DWD

Shown in Oak with 
108-S14 stain

Shown with optional organizer
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Desk Item No: 3056WD

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 56"W x 44"H
File Cabinet: 30"D x 21½"W x 30"H

Hardware:

D-529A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout in Kneehole
•  Locks on Drawers
•  Organizer
•  Legal Size Drawers
•  Live Edge Tops

Shown in Oak 
with OCS113 

Michaels 
Cherry stain

JD’s 56" Classic Deluxe

30"
30"

56"

32" 21½"

30"

30"
30"

14"

25½"

44"

4"
4"

Item No:  3056CDWD

File Cabinet Item No:  
3021½JDFC

File cabinet 
holds letter 
size files



10 | Writing Desks

Dimensions: 

24"D x 36"W x 30"H

Hardware:

4424ORB Pulls

Options:

•  Live Edge Tops

22"

10"

36"

29"

25½"

40"
29"

Shown in Oak with 
OCS117 Asbury stain

Item No:  2436WDSSDJD’s Sit & Stand Desk



Writing Desks | 11

30"

62"

22½"

25"
54"

30"
25"

44"

24"

25½"

4"

44½"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 62"W x 44½"H
File Cabinet: 25"D x 22½"W x 24"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Locks on Drawers
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Item No: 3062LBWD

Shown in Rustic 
Cherry with OCS113 

Michaels stain

Liberty 62" Deluxe

Item No:  3062LBDWD

File Cabinet Item No:  
2522½LBFCDWD

File cabinet fits 
underneath desk 

for a space-
saving feature.
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30"

56"

48"

30"

14"

25"

4"

44"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 56"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 56"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  16" x 27" Inlaid Leather Writing Pad
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Item No:  3056LBWD

Shown in 
Brown Maple 
with OCS117 
Asbury stain

Liberty 56" Deluxe

Item No:  3056LBDWD
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 24"D x 50"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 24"D x 50"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  16" x 27" Inlaid Leather 
   Writing Pad
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Item No: 2450LBWD

Shown in Oak with OCS118 Antique Slate stain

24"

50"

42"

44½"

14½"

4"

25" 30"

Liberty 50" Deluxe

Item No:  2450LBDWD
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Shown in Oak with OCS113 Michaels Cherry stain

Desk Item No:  2436LBWDLiberty 36" Deluxe
Dimensions: 

Desk: 24"D x 36"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 24"D x 36"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

D-550A Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  16" x 27" Inlaid Leather Writing Pad
•  Live Edge Tops

30"

36"

28"

30"

14½"

25"

4"

44½"

Item No:  2436LBDWD
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 62"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 62"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

P3004BL Pulls
P3002BL Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Locks on Drawers
•  File Cabinet
•  Live Edge Tops

30"

30"

14½"

62"

25"

58"

44½"

Desk Only Item No: 3062MWDO      
Desk with File Cabinet Only Item No: 3062MWDFC        

Shown in 
Reclaimed 

American Barn 
Wood with 

Heavy Duty 
Steel Legs with 

Black finish

Millennium 62" Deluxe

Item No:  3062MWD
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50"

39"

49"

13"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 26"D x 50"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 26"D x 50"W x 44½"H
Bookcase: 13"D x 36"W x 49"H

Hardware:

55276-BBR Pulls
55270-BBR Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Locks on Drawers
•  File Cabinet
•  Live Edge Tops

26"

26"

44½"

14½"

30"

25"

Shown in Rustic Walnut with 
Natural finish and black legs

Millennium 50" Deluxe with Live Edges

Bookcase Item No:  3648MBC-LE Desk Only Item No: 2650MWD-LE
Desk with File Cabinet Only Item No: 2650MWDWFC-LE

36"
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Shown in 
Wormy Maple 

with Natural 
finish and 
black legs

Dimensions: 

Desk: 26"D x 36"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 26"D x 36"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

55276-BBR Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Locks on Drawers
•  Live Edge Tops

26"

36"

29"

30"25"

26"

44½"

Millennium 36" Deluxe with Live Edges

Desk Only Item No: 2636MWDO-LE

Item No: 2636MWD-LE
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30"

30"

14½"

68"

61"

44½"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 68"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 68"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

55276-BBR Pulls
55272-BBR Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Locks on Drawers
•  File Cabinet
•  Live Edge Tops

Shown in 
Wormy Maple 
with Natural 
finish and 
Black Steel legs

68" Euro

Desk Only Item No: 3068EWDO
Desk with File Cabinet Only Item No: 3068EWDWFC

Item No: 3068EWD
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14½"

Dimensions: 

Desk: 30"D x 56"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 30"D x 56"W x 44½"H

Bookcase: 13"D x 36"W x 49"H

Hardware:

P-2174OBH Pulls
P-2170OBH Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Locks on Drawers
•  File Cabinet
•  Live Edge Top

30"

56"

49"

44½"

Shown in Reclaimed Barn Wood with Pewter stain
Steel legs with Clear finish

30"

56" Euro

Bookcase Item No: 3648EBC
Desk & Organizer Item No: 3056EWD
Desk Only Item No: 3056EWDO
Desk with File Cabinet Only Item No: 3056EWDWFC

25"
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Dimensions: 

Desk: 26"D x 42"W x 30"H
Desk & Organizer: 26"D x 42"W x 44½"H

Hardware:

609-92BLK Pulls
K-6641A Knobs

Options:

•  Keyboard Pullout
•  Organizer
•  Locks on Drawers
•  File Cabinet
•  Live Edge Tops

Desk Only Item No:  2642EWDO

Shown in Rustic Cherry with Natural finish and Black Steel legs

42" Euro

Item No: 2642EWD

26"

30"

14½"

42"

35"

25"

44½"
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16"

16"

33"

52"

27"

Dimensions: 

16"D x 52"W x 33"H

Options:

•  Black Steel Base
•  Clear Steel Base
•  Aluminum Base

•  Live Edge Top

Item No: 1652DCT

Shown in 
Hard Maple with 

Natural finish and
 Aluminum base

Double Crescent Table

Clear 
Steel 
base

Black 
Steel 
base

Aluminum 
base

DISCONT
INUED


